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ECTS-Einstufungstabelle  

Betriebswirtschaft (B.A.)  
 

Betrachtungszeitraum 01.03.2018 bis 28.02.2021 

Für Absolventen im Sommersemester 2021 (01.03.2021 bis 31.08.2021) 

 

Gesamt- 

note 
Häufigkeit 

Kumulierte 

Häufigkeit 

kumulierter 

prozentualer Anteil 

ECTS-

Einstufung 

1,0 0 0 0 A 

1,1 3 3 0,013157895 A 

1,2 4 7 0,030701754 A 

1,3 8 15 0,065789474 A 

1,4 5 20 0,087719298 A 

1,5 2 22 0,096491228 A 

1,6 8 30 0,131578947 B 

1,7 17 47 0,206140351 B 

1,8 13 60 0,263157895 B 

1,9 11 71 0,311403509 B 

2,0 27 98 0,429824561 C 

2,1 21 119 0,521929825 C 

2,2 20 139 0,609649123 C 

2,3 17 156 0,684210526 D 

2,4 16 172 0,754385965 D 

2,5 11 183 0,802631579 D 

2,6 10 193 0,846491228 D 

2,7 6 199 0,872807018 E 

2,8 6 205 0,899122807 E 

2,9 1 206 0,903508772 E 

3,0 0 206 0,903508772 E 

3,1 0 206 0,903508772 E 

3,2 0 206 0,903508772 E 

3,3 0 206 0,903508772 E 

3,4 0 206 0,903508772 E 

3,5 0 206 0,903508772 E 

3,6 0 206 0,903508772 E 

3,7 0 206 0,903508772 E 

3,8 0 206 0,903508772 E 

3,9 0 206 0,903508772 E 

4,0 0 206 0,903508772 E 


